DR
G
M
T
Flat Roof Drains
b/s/t  PP Retrofit Drain
Material
PP, high impact strength, UV-stabilised

Width Product No.
DR **Ø
[mm]
DV*** Ø
[mm]
G
[mm]
M
[mm]
T
[mm]
Q****
[l/sek]
hG*****
[mm]
DN   70 PP121-SG070   87 – 108   83 – 106 200 350 300   4.40 35
DN   80 PP121-SG080 105 – 111 101 – 108 200 350 300   5.00 35
DN 100 PP121-SG100 120 – 135 116 – 131 270 500 300   6.00 35
DN 125 PP121-SG125 152 – 160 148 – 158 270 500 300   9.00 45
DN 150 PP121-SG150 194 – 200 190 – 195 270 500 300 10.60 45
b/s/t
 Koch Kunst-
stofftechnologie
Nordstraße 1